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COMUNE         AN  1 AMICO ROXAS               VALENTINA GIOVANNA 14/06/1978 CL 172
COMUNE         AN  2 BARRO                     KATIA             02/09/1975 TV 171
COMUNE         AN  3 GATTEL                    GIULIA            23/10/1960 TV 169
COMUNE         AN  4 PIOVESANA                 ANNA              17/01/1974 TV 169
COMUNE         AN  5 BERTI                     LAURA             11/03/1966 TV 169
COMUNE         AN  6 MARANGON                  ALESSIA           03/07/1977 TV 166
COMUNE         AN  7 CEPOLLARO                 ALESSANDRA        24/03/1965 NA 165
COMUNE         AN  8 FEDRIGO                   SIMONETTA         07/06/1970 TV 164
COMUNE         AN  9 CHITE'                    CLAUDIA           24/03/1974 ME 161
COMUNE         AN  10 SARTORI                   LISA              27/09/1969 TV 160
COMUNE         AN  11 BELLO                     ANTONELLA         24/07/1974 NA 160
COMUNE         AN  12 FANTINATO                 SABRINA           19/08/1977 VI 160
COMUNE         AN  13 CORCIONE                  MANUELA           12/10/1976 NA 159
COMUNE         AN  14 CANNIZZARO                GIOVANNELLA       22/07/1977 PA 158
COMUNE         AN  15 INGIULLA                  ALFINA            23/06/1963 CT 155
COMUNE         AN  16 ZUCCON                    ELENA             11/06/1977 TV 154
COMUNE         AN  17 CALDARELLA                IDA MARIA         06/06/1977 TP 152
COMUNE         AN  18 LARONGA                   MARIA             19/08/1977 FG 150
COMUNE         AN  19 FLORESE                   FEDERICA          03/06/1980 TV 150
COMUNE         AN  20 PACELLI                   ANTONELLA         23/10/1974 SA 150
COMUNE         AN  21 NESO                      STEFANIA          28/02/1970 TV 146
COMUNE         AN  22 CENTANNI                  ILARIA            09/08/1977 PZ 146
COMUNE         AN  23 BELLON                    NICOLETTA         19/11/1967 TV 140
COMUNE         AN  24 VENTURINI                 MARIA LUISA       05/10/1974 PD 130
COMUNE         AN  25 BORNIA                    SARA              11/05/1978 TV 129
COMUNE         AN  26 MOSOLE                    MICHELA           02/05/1979 TV 125
COMUNE         AN  27 SIRENA                    GIULIA            09/11/1978 TV 122
COMUNE         AN  28 PANTANO                   MARIA CARMELA     13/07/1973 TO 121
COMUNE         AN  29 ALABISO                   SILVANA ANGELA    12/09/1968 CL 117
COMUNE         AN  30 GIORGIONE                 LUCIO             22/12/1976 NA 115
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2002 0         TV 4 3
2007 0         TV 6 3
2002 0         TV 11 3
2007 0         TV 14 3
2007 0         TV 15 3
2007 0         TV 28 3
2002 0         TV 30 3
2000 0         TV 35 3
2003 0         TV 48 3
2002 0         TV 51 3
2004 0         TV 53 3
2007 0         TV 54 3
2011 0         TV 65 3
2002 0         TV 67 3
2014 0         TV 8 3
2007 0         TV 81 3
2007 0         TV 85 3
2004 0         TV 95 3
2007 0         TV 97 3
2007 0         TV 98 3
2000 0         TV 112 3
2002 0         TV 113 3
2007 0         TV 125 3
2007 0         TV 165 3
2007 0         TV 170 3
2007 0         TV 189 3
2009 0         TV 202 3
2002 0         TV 204 3
2004 0         TV 208 3
2007 0         TV 216 3
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COMUNE         AN  31 CAPPELLAZZO               LISA              20/06/1980 TV 112
COMUNE         AN  32 CRIVELLARO                STEFANIA          10/06/1968 VE 111
COMUNE         AN  33 DAL BIANCO                SERENA            06/09/1985 TV 111
COMUNE         AN  34 DE NARDI                  ANNA RESI         13/09/1984 TV 103
COMUNE         AN  35 SEVERIN                   LUANA             04/01/1984 TV 103
COMUNE         AN  36 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 101
COMUNE         AN  37 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 96
COMUNE         AN  38 DE VIDO                   CATERINA          06/05/1986 TV 95
COMUNE         AN  39 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 95
COMUNE         AN  40 SCUDELER                  AGNESE            29/06/1972 TV 94
COMUNE         AN  41 MANZATO                   ELISA             31/07/1986 TV 90
COMUNE         AN  42 NINOTTI                   SARA              27/07/1986 TV 83
COMUNE         AN  43 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 83
COMUNE         AN  44 CAVALIERE                 CRISTIANA         17/05/1971 TO 80
COMUNE         AN  45 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 79
COMUNE         AN  46 NARDER                    STEFANIA          15/09/1987 TV 78
COMUNE         AN  47 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         20/03/1984 VE 75
COMUNE         AN  48 POLO                      KATJA             20/12/1986 TV 75
COMUNE         AN  49 FANTUZZI                  ALICE             09/03/1988 TV 68
COMUNE         AN  50 SPRICIGO                  ELENA             19/10/1986 TV 57
COMUNE         AN  51 PIZZATO                   ELENA             25/10/1988 TV 41
COMUNE         AN  52 BISETTO                   LAURA             16/08/1988 TV 36
COMUNE         AN  53 BELLE'                    LAURA             10/05/1988 TV 36
COMUNE         AN X 54 BUSANEL                   KETTY             13/07/1970 VE 27
COMUNE         AN  55 ARMATO                    FABIANA           30/06/1972 TP 22
SOST. MINORACH  1 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 101
SOST. MINORACH  2 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 96
SOST. MINORACH  3 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 95
SOST. MINORACH  4 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 83
SOST. MINORACH  5 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 79
SOST. MINORACH  6 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         20/03/1984 VE 75
SOST. MINORACH  7 SPRICIGO                  ELENA             19/10/1986 TV 57
SOST. MINORADH  1 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 101
SOST. MINORADH  2 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 96
SOST. MINORADH  3 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 95
SOST. MINORADH  4 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 83



2009 0         TV 232 3
2007 0         TV 238 3
2007 0         TV 239 3
2007 0         TV 262 3
2007 0         TV 263 3
2007 0 J A       TV 268 3
2007 0 J A       TV 282 3
2007 0         TV 290 3
2009 0 J A       TV 292 3
2000 0         TV 293 3
2007 0         TV 307 3
2007 0         TV 331 3
2007 0 J A       TV 332 3
2009 0         TV 346 3
2007 0 J A       TV 350 3
2007 0         TV 355 3
2007 0 J A       TV 370 3
2007 0         TV 371 3
2009 0         TV 391 3
2007 0 J A       TV 415 3
2009 0         TV 444 3
2009 0         TV 451 3
2009 0         TV 452 3
2007 0         TV 465 3
2007 0         TV 474 3
2007 0 J A       TV 11 3
2007 0 J A       TV 17 3
2009 0 J A       TV 20 3
2007 0 J A       TV 37 3
2007 0 J A       TV 44 3
2007 0 J A       TV 51 3
2007 0 J A       TV 66 3
2007 0 J A       TV 11 3
2007 0 J A       TV 17 3
2009 0 J A       TV 20 3
2007 0 J A       TV 37 3
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SOST. MINORADH  5 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 79
SOST. MINORADH  6 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         20/03/1984 VE 75
SOST. MINORADH  7 SPRICIGO                  ELENA             19/10/1986 TV 57
SOST. MINORAEH  1 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 101
SOST. MINORAEH  2 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 96
SOST. MINORAEH  3 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 95
SOST. MINORAEH  4 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 83
SOST. MINORAEH  5 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 79
SOST. MINORAEH  6 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         20/03/1984 VE 75
SOST. MINORAEH  7 SPRICIGO                  ELENA             19/10/1986 TV 57
LINGUA INGLEIL  1 AMICO ROXAS               VALENTINA GIOVANNA 14/06/1978 CL 172
LINGUA INGLEIL  2 CORCIONE                  MANUELA           12/10/1976 NA 159
LINGUA INGLEIL  3 CANNIZZARO                GIOVANNELLA       22/07/1977 PA 158
LINGUA INGLEIL  4 CALDARELLA                IDA MARIA         06/06/1977 TP 152
LINGUA INGLEIL  5 CENTANNI                  ILARIA            09/08/1977 PZ 146
LINGUA INGLEIL  6 BELLON                    NICOLETTA         19/11/1967 TV 140
LINGUA INGLEIL  7 BORNIA                    SARA              11/05/1978 TV 129
LINGUA INGLEIL  8 MOSOLE                    MICHELA           02/05/1979 TV 125
LINGUA INGLEIL  9 SIRENA                    GIULIA            09/11/1978 TV 122
LINGUA INGLEIL  10 GIORGIONE                 LUCIO             22/12/1976 NA 115
LINGUA INGLEIL  11 CAPPELLAZZO               LISA              20/06/1980 TV 112
LINGUA INGLEIL  12 CRIVELLARO                STEFANIA          10/06/1968 VE 111
LINGUA INGLEIL  13 DAL BIANCO                SERENA            06/09/1985 TV 111
LINGUA INGLEIL  14 DE NARDI                  ANNA RESI         13/09/1984 TV 103
LINGUA INGLEIL  15 SEVERIN                   LUANA             04/01/1984 TV 103
LINGUA INGLEIL  16 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 101
LINGUA INGLEIL  17 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 96
LINGUA INGLEIL  18 DE VIDO                   CATERINA          06/05/1986 TV 95
LINGUA INGLEIL  19 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 95
LINGUA INGLEIL  20 MANZATO                   ELISA             31/07/1986 TV 90
LINGUA INGLEIL  21 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 83
LINGUA INGLEIL  22 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 79
LINGUA INGLEIL  23 NARDER                    STEFANIA          15/09/1987 TV 78
LINGUA INGLEIL  24 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         20/03/1984 VE 75
LINGUA INGLEIL  25 POLO                      KATJA             20/12/1986 TV 75
LINGUA INGLEIL  26 FANTUZZI                  ALICE             09/03/1988 TV 68



2007 0 J A       TV 44 3
2007 0 J A       TV 51 3
2007 0 J A       TV 66 3
2007 0 J A       TV 11 3
2007 0 J A       TV 17 3
2009 0 J A       TV 20 3
2007 0 J A       TV 37 3
2007 0 J A       TV 44 3
2007 0 J A       TV 51 3
2007 0 J A       TV 66 3
2002 0         TV 3 3
2011 0         TV 26 3
2002 0         TV 28 3
2007 0         TV 39 3
2002 0         TV 51 3
2007 0         TV 58 3
2007 0         TV 80 3
2007 0         TV 93 3
2009 0         TV 100 3
2007 0         TV 107 3
2009 0         TV 117 3
2007 0         TV 121 3
2007 0         TV 122 3
2007 0         TV 135 3
2007 0         TV 136 3
2007 0 J A       TV 139 3
2007 0 J A       TV 151 3
2007 0         TV 158 3
2009 0 J A       TV 160 3
2007 0         TV 173 3
2007 0 J A       TV 190 3
2007 0 J A       TV 203 3
2007 0         TV 208 3
2007 0 J A       TV 221 3
2007 0         TV 222 3
2009 0         TV 233 3
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LINGUA INGLEIL  27 SPRICIGO                  ELENA             19/10/1986 TV 57
LINGUA INGLEIL  28 PIZZATO                   ELENA             25/10/1988 TV 41
LINGUA INGLEIL  29 BISETTO                   LAURA             16/08/1988 TV 36
LINGUA INGLEIL  30 BELLE'                    LAURA             10/05/1988 TV 36
LINGUA INGLEIL  31 ARMATO                    FABIANA           30/06/1972 TP 22
LINGUA INGLEIL X 32 BUSANEL                   KETTY             13/07/1970 VE 27



2007 0 J A       TV 252 3
2009 0         TV 268 3
2009 0         TV 271 3
2009 0         TV 272 3
2007 0         TV 277 3
2007 0         TV 292 3
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